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V. Zupkó József Nemzetközi Kézilabda Emléktorna

Csapat neve: ____________________________________
	S.sz.
	Név
	Születési dátum
	Osztály

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	

	11.
	
	
	

	12.
	
	
	

	13.
	
	
	

	14.
	
	
	

	15.
	
	
	


Edző (kísérő tanár) neve: …………………………………………………………..
Elérhetősége (email, telefon): ……………………….…………………………
image1.jpeg




image2.png




